

**Sessions Case No 29(09)/2021**

R- 388/2021

**Order No. 08, dt. 17.11.2023**

Today is fixed for ER of W/A in respect of the accused Biswajit Betal @ Bura.

No ER of W/A is received in respect of the accused person.

Previous order has not yet been complied.

D.A. is directed to issue W/A against the accused Biswajit Betal @ Bura at once.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 13.02.2024 for ER of WA in respect of the accused Biswajit Betal @ Bura.

Dict & Corrt by me,

S. J.

Sessions Judge,  
Paschim Medinipur