

**Sessions Case No. 29 (09) of 2021
(R-388/2021)**

Order No.18 ; Dated 24-03-2026

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A against the sole accused person namely Biswajit Betal @ Bura.

NER has not yet been received.

Issue strong reminder at once.

Thus the case is adjourned today.

To **18/06/2026** E/R of W/A against the sole accused person namely Biswajit Betal @ Bura.

D/A to do the needful.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sessions Judge
Paschim Medinipur.
In-Charge

Sessions Judge
Paschim Medinipur.
In-Charge

**Sessions Case No.09 (04) of 2025
(R-208/2025)**

Order No.04 Dated 04-09-2025.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A of the sole accused person, Susanta Jana.
Earlier order has not yet been complied with.
D/A to comply earlier order dated- 30.06.2025 immediately.
Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.
To 04/12/2025 for E/R of W/A of the sole accused person, Susanta Jana.
Dictated and Corrected.

Sessions Judge
Paschim Medinipur.

Sessions Judge
Paschim Medinipur.